transports

www.beaunecoteetsud.com

Code
Itinéraire
Transporteur
Capacité
Commentaire

Arrét dérogatoire

Itinéraire

Itinéraire / Services

1 S205

: LADOIX SERRIGNY / BEAUNE
: TRANSARC

: 59 Places

: Selon calendrier scolaire

Point d'arrét

Neuvelle

Serrigny Centre/Eglise

Chorey Les Beaune Mairie
Beaune Monge - EREA - Pasteur
Beaune Clos Maire

Beaune College Jules Ferry
Beaune Lycée Marey

: BEAUNE / LADOIX SERRIGNY
Point d'arrét
Beaune Monge - EREA - Pasteur
Beaune Monuments aux Morts
Beaune Collége Jules Ferry
Beaune Lycée Marey
Serrigny Centre/Eglise
Neuvelle

Immijv-
07:22
07:25
07:30
07:35
07:39
07:44
07:48

__m___
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:18
12:30
12:33

Im-jv-
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:28
17:40
17:43
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